
 General Literature Second Semester Syllabus 

 
Tues. Jan. 16 – Mock Trial 
Wed. Jan. 17 – Intro - To Kill A Mockingbird; Pre TKM Worksheet 
Thurs. Jan. 18 – Complete Pre TKM Worksheet/Correct Worksheets; Vocab Pre-Test 
Fri. Jan. 19 - Hand out books and Read - TKM 1-3 
Mon. Jan. 22 – TKM Ch. 1-3 Worksheet 
Tues. Jan. 23 – TKM Chap. 1-3 Worksheet Due  
Wed. Jan. 24- Vocab work day (partner study) 
Thurs. Jan. 25 – TKM C. 4-6; Journal Entry 
Fri. Jan. 26 – Journal Due; Fundamental Friday 
Mon. Jan 29 - TKM C. 7-9 
Tues. Jan. 30 – Super Circle; Vocab Review 
Wed. Jan. 31 – Vocab. Quiz; TKM C. 10-12, Journal Entry 
Thurs. Feb. 1 - Journal Due; TKM 13-15; Journal Entry 
Fri. Feb. 2 - Journal Due; Fundamental Friday 
Mon. Feb. 5 - TKM C. 16-18 
Tues. Feb. 6 - Super Circle  
Wed. Feb. 7 - Voc. 7  
Thurs. Feb. 8 – Voc. 7 cont.  
Fri. Feb. 9 – Fundamental Friday; TKM C. 19-22  
Mon. Feb. 12 - C. 19-22 Worksheet 
Tues. Feb. 13 – TKM C. 23-31; Journal Entry 
Wed. Feb. 14 - Journal Due; TKM Review; Voc. 7 Presentation Due 
Thurs. Feb. 15 – TKM Review cont.  – Parent/Teacher Conferences – Dismissal @ 1:30 
Fri. Feb. 16 – NO SCHOOL 
Mon. Feb. 19 – NO SCHOOL – PRESIDENT’S DAY 
Tues. Feb. 20 - TKM Test; Voc. 7 Exempt Test 
Wed. Feb. 21 – Voc. 7 Test 
Thurs. Feb. 22, 26 - 27 - TKM Movie; Compare and Contrast 
Wed. Feb. 28 – TKM Compare and Contrast Due; Intro to William Shakespeare/Romeo 
and Juliet - Notes 
Thurs. Mar. 1 - Continue Notes/ ROMEO AND JULIET VOCAB 
Fri.  Mar. 2 - Select parts for R&J; Voc. 8 
Mon. Mar. 5 – Voc. 8 cont. 
Tues. Mar. 6 - R&J Act 1 
Wed. Mar. 7 - Cont. R&J Act 1; Act 1 Questions 
Thurs. Mar. 8 - R&J Act 2 
Fri. Mar. 9 - Cont. R&J Act 2 
Mon. Mar. 12 - Finish R&J Act 2; (Discussion - Reviewing the Text & #5;  
Tues. Mar 13 - Voc. 8 Presentations 
Wed. Mar. 14 –R&J Act 3; End of 3rd Quarter 
Thurs. Mar. 15 – Cont. R&J Act 3 
Fri. Mar. 16 – NO SCHOOL – SPRING BREAK 



Mon. Mar. 19 – Cont. R&J Act 3; Reviewing the Text & #3 
Tues. Mar. 20 - Voc. 8 Exempt Test 
Wed. Mar. 21 – Voc. 8 Test 
Thurs. Mar. 22 - R&J Act 4 
Fri. Mar. 23 - Cont. R&J Act 4; Fundamental Friday 
Mon. Mar. 26 - Super Circle 
Tues. Mar. 27 –R&J Act 5 
Wed. Mar. 28 – Cont. R&J Act 5 
Thurs. Mar. 29 – Cont. R&J Act 5; Rev. The Text 
Fri. Mar. 30 – NO SCHOOL – GOOD FRIDAY 
Mon. Apr. 2 – NO SCHOOL – EASTER MONDAY 
Tues./Wed. Apr. 3 – 4 - Romeo/Juliet Review 
Thurs. Apr. 5 – Romeo/Juliet Test 
Fri. Apr. 6 – Second Semester PBL – Handouts, Requirements, Expectations, Groups 
Mon. Apr. 9 – Intro to Short Stories Unit 2; Read – A Man Called Horse p. 166 
Tues. Apr. 10 – Group Discussion - A Man Called Horse; Nine Tribes of South Dakota Project 
Wed. Apr. 11 – Research Day – Nine Tribes 
Thurs. Apr. 12 – Research Day – Nine Tribes 
Fri. Apr. 13 - Presentations 
Mon. Apr. 16 – Presentations 
Tues. Apr. 17 – Voc. 9 
Wed. Apr. 18 – Voc. 9 cont.   HOMEWORK - Read - Salvador Late or Early p. 183  
Thurs. Apr. 19 – Group Discussion; Read -The Cask of Amontillado p. 233 
Fri. Apr. 20 – Super Circle; Read - Independence p. 278 (7-9 Test words posted online) 
Mon. Apr. 23 – Voc. 9 Presentations 
Tues. Apr. 24 – Class Discussion (Independence); Read – American History p. 290 
Wed. Apr. 25 - Shaping Interp. # 2, 4, 5; Extending the Text - # 8-9 (Partner Assignment) 
Thurs. Apr. 26 – Voc. 9 Exempt Test; HOMEWORK – Read – Scarlett Ibis p. 315 
Fri.  Apr. 27 – Voc. 9 Test; (ONE PAGE PERSONAL REFLECTION PAPER DUE) 
Mon. Apr. 30 – Scarlett Ibis Discussion; Short Stories Unit 2 Test Review 
Tues. May 1 – Short Stories Unit 2 Test; PBL Groups 
Wed. May 2 – Intro to Epic Poetry/The Odyssey – Read – The Odyssey p. 892-897 
Thurs. May 3 – Read – The Odyssey p. 989-908 
 Fri. May 4 – Read - The Odyssey p.911- 922 
Mon. May. 7 – Group Discussion; Read – The Odyssey p. 926-936 
Tues. May 8 – Discuss 926 – 936; Read – 938 – 945 
Wed. May 9 – Epic Poetry/The Odyssey Review 
Thurs. May 10 – EP/The Odyssey Test; PBL Group 
Fri. May 11 – PBL Prep Day  
Mon. May 14 –PBL Presentations  
Tues. May 15 – PBL Presentations 
Wed. May 16 – Semester Finals 
Thurs. May 17 – Semester Finals 
Fri. May 18 – Semester Finals 
 
Voc. 7-9 Test taken during Semester Final 


